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Annex 19, insert a new Appendix 8, to read:

1.1.

1.2.

1.3.

2.1.
2.2.
2.3.

2.4.

"Annex 19 - Appendix 8

FIELD TEST DOCUMENTATION
FORM AS PRESCRIBED IN PARAGRAPH 4.4.2.9. TO THIS ANNEX

IDENTIFICATION

Brake:

Technically permissible brake input tOrqUE Criax «veeverreeriereriieiieiesesie e seese e se e
Automatic brake adjustment drive: integrated/non-integrated ...........cccccoovveveiiieresneiienn.

Brake drum or brake disc:

Internal diameter of drum or outside diameter of diSC ........ccccvvieiiiiciiiicee e,
) =T Yl =10 L[ TSR
TRICKINESS ..ttt e et e e e et e e s s bbb e e e s s bbb e e e s sbb e e e s sabbbeessasbbeeessbbeeesssnreneas
1Y/ R
1Y =] AT | TR

Brake lining or pad:
Y A LU) =Tl (0 ] PSSR

B I3 L= TP R PR

TEST DATA AND RESULTS

TSt VENICIE QAL .ot e e ettt e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e nenaees
TSt trACK INTOIMATION: .ottt e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e aeaees
TSE PIOCEUUIE: ...ttt st e et e st e e e st e et e e be e st e sbeeseesteene e beessesneeneenreas

Test results:
Brake factor

Diagrams:"



